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2024 Transactions

Fri Jun 21 3:35pm CT

Week 1

* Chase, London, JSN

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 8:16am CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 8:16am CT

*Bar

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Jun 19 6:39pm CT

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Wed Jun 19 6:39pm CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Wed Jun 19 6:39pm CT

Air

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Sun Jun 9 12:04pm CT

Released Chris Boswell PIT  K Owner Sun Jun 9 12:04pm CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sun Jun 9 12:04pm CT

Released Nick Folk TEN  K Owner Sun Jun 9 12:04pm CT

Bellatrix #

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 9:48pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 9:48pm CT

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Wed Jun 5 9:48pm CT

Dayman

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Tue Mar 5 12:31am CT

Madmax

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Wed Mar 13 10:03am CT

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 10:03am CT

PACKERDY 1Q

Traded Zorch  i Fri Mar 1 3:25pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA

Rnd 3, Pick 7

The Gnomes

Released Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Sat Jun 8 9:57am CT

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Owner Sat Jun 8 9:57am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sun May 26 9:52am CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sun May 12 9:34am CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Sun May 12 9:34am CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat Mar 30 9:41am CT

Ukrainian

No transactions performed this week.
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Warriors 2024-10

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Wed Mar 27 3:20pm CT

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 27 3:20pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Wed Mar 27 3:20pm CT

Zorch  i

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Fri Mar 1 3:31pm CT

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Fri Mar 1 3:28pm CT

Traded PACKERDY 1Q Fri Mar 1 3:25pm CT

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA Rnd 2, Pick 4

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Zuma

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Sun Jun 9 5:30am CT
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